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CAN2+
CAN2-
GND

ECU RS232RX
ECU RS232TX

Digital output 1
Digital output 2

Etichetta

550mm

550mm

Lunghezza

1x0.5mm²
1x0.5mm²
1x0.5mm²
1x0.5mm²
1x0.5mm²

1x0.5mm²
1x0.5mm²

Tipo di cavo

bianco
blu
nero
bianco
blu

bianco
blu

Colore cavo

17
18
16
21
22

19
20

Pin Connettore
Deutsch 22 pin

Tabella dati cavi non terminati

1 - Speed 4

2 - GND
3 - V battery
4 - n.c.

4 - n.c.

3 - V battery
2 - GND
1 - Speed 3

Pin Connettore
Binder 5 pin

bianco

nero

blu

cavo
3x0.35 mm²

blu
nero

bianco

Cavo 3x0.35 mm²

Scheda ALC-02
lato 1

blu
rosso
nero

bianco

cavo
4x0.35 mm²

15
13
12
14

Pin Connettore
Deutsch 22 pin

Speed 4

Speed 3

Speed 2

Ch.8

Ch.7

Ch.6

Ch.5

Etichetta

Speed 2
GND
V Battery
n.c.

Canale Analogico 8
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Canale Analogico 7
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Canale Analogico 6
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Canale Analogico 5
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Canale

320mm

400mm

400 mm

380mm

380mm

Lunghezza

3x0.35mm²

4x0.35mm²

4x0.35mm²

4x0.35mm²

4x0.35mm²

Tipo di cavo

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

Pin connettore
di destinazione

Bianco
Nero
Blu
n.c.

Bianco
Nero
Rosso
Blu

Bianco
Nero
Rosso
Blu

Bianco
Nero
Rosso
Blu

Bianco
Nero
Rosso
Blu

Colore
cavo

11
12
13

10
7
8
9

6
7
8
9

5
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

Pin Connettore
Deutsch 22 pin

Tabella dati cavi terminati con connettori Binder 719 4 pin femmina


